
 

ICS offices will be closed on the following public holidays.  
Standby staff can be reached via email and Skype. 

Hotline numbers are available as always. 

Country Date Day Holiday 

September 

Indonesia 1 Sep 2017 Friday Idul Adha  

India 2 Sep 2017  Saturday Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 

Vietnam 4 Sep 2017 Monday National Day (substitution day of Sat 2 Sep)  

Cambodia 19 Sep 2017 Tuesday 

Pschum Ben Day Cambodia 20 Sep 2017 Wednesday 

Cambodia 21 Sep 2017 Thursday 

Indonesia 21 Sep 2017 Thursday Islamic New Year 

Cambodia 25 Sep 2017 Monday Substitute of Constitution Day 

India 30 Sep 2017  Saturday Dussehra  

October 

India 1 Oct 2017 Sunday Muharram  

India 2 Oct 2017  Monday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 

Laos 
5 Oct 2017 Thursday 

End of Buddhist Lent's Day (Boun Ock Pansa) 

Myanmar Full Moon Day of ThadinGyut  

Laos 6 Oct 2017 Friday Vietiane Boat Racing Festival (Boun Song 
Huea)  

Thailand 13 Oct 2017 Friday The Death of H.M. King Rama 9 

Cambodia 16 Oct 2017 Monday Substitute of King Sihanouk Mourning day 

India 19 Oct 2017 Thursday Diwali (Deepavali)  

Cambodia 
23 Oct 2017 Monday 

Paris agreement  

Thailand Chulalongkorn Day 

Thailand 26 Oct 2017 Thursday The Royal Cremation of HM King Rama 9 

Cambodia 30 Oct 2017 Monday Substitute of King Coronation Day  

Indonesia 31 Oct 2017 Tuesday Penampahan Galungan  



November 

Indonesia 1 Nov 2017 Wednesday Galungan Day 

Cambodia 
2 Nov 2017 Thursday 

Water festival  

Indonesia Manis Galungan  

Cambodia 
3 November 2017 Friday 

Water Festival 

Myanmar Full Moon of Ta Zaung Mone 

India 4 November 2017  Saturday Guru Nanak's Birthday  

Cambodia 9 November 2017 Thursday Independence day 

Myanmar 13 November 
2017 Monday National Day 

Laos 14 November 
2017 Tuesday That Luang Festival 

December 

Indonesia 1 Dec 2017 Friday Birthday of Mohammad SAW 

India 
2 Dec 2017 Saturday 

Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birthday of  
Mohammad)  

Laos Lao National's Day 

Thailand 5 Dec 2017 Tuesday National Day 

Cambodia 11 Dec 2017 Monday Substitute of Human Rights Day  

Myanmar 18 Dec 2017 Monday Kayen New Year Day 

India 

25 Dec 2017 Monday  Christmas Day 
Indonesia 

Myanmar 

Vietnam 

Indonesia 26 Dec 2017 Tuesday Share Holiday 

 

  

  

  

  


